assessment_id
KINDE-001002040
KINDE-001002130
KINDE-001006170
KINDE-001007170
KINDE-001007190
KINDE-002045040
KINDE-002049010
KINDE-002049030
KINDE-003012070
KINDE-003014050
KINDE-003021030
KINDE-003065010
KINDE-003065090
KINDE-003065280
KINDE-003073010
KINDE-004009150
KINDE-006007570
KINDE-012095020
KINDE-012096010
KINDE-012096050
KINDE-012096050
KINDE-012099050
KINDE-012099240
KINDE-013013030
KINDE-014001070
KINDE-014001080
KINDE-015092021
KINDE-029300030
KINDE-029300060
KINDE-029301100
KINDE-029303020
KINDE-029306010
2241.A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
ASSIN-990110000
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
LINTL-505015200
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
KINDE-001002060
KINDE-001003010
KINDE-001003040
KINDE-001003050
KINDE-002049040
KINDE-003014070
KINDE-003061020
KINDE-004001030

sale_id

1518466
2002670
2076499
1541681
2184688
1515001
2206243
2082412
1522825
2070827
1049015
2238867
1548515
2125125
1544454
2235723
1548620
2195444
2015810
1533350
2102065
2002701
1537024
1582532
2002702
1520141
2029876
2042422
2190928
1568021
2022890
2017020
1554395
1512133
2371699
2323925
2247820
2231968
1571328
1574552
1552820
2233002
1575232
2244379
868662

1545231
909009

867368

2218261
1018826
2213130
2205844

Vacant_Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

ASR
2.49
1.23
0.89
0.92
1.06
0.75
1.43
0.72
0.78
0.71
0.76
153
0.79
1.04
1.07
1.11
0.96
1.00
1.48
1.07
0.86
0.73
1.05
1.07
131
1.14
1.00
0.87
0.94
0.90
1.06
0.79
1.06
0.89
1.13
1.23
0.55
0.92
4.77
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.24
1.39
1.21
0.35
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.12
0.99
1.39



KINDE-005005030
KINDE-012078010
KINDE-012098040
KINDE-012098040
KINDE-015091100
KINDE-015091110
KINDE-015092025
KINDE-016004020
KINDE-018010800
KINDE-018014000
KINDE-019004050
KINDE-019004080
KINDE-019006030
KINDE-019010050
KINDE-019010060
KINDE-019010070
KINDE-019010080
KINDE-029301020
KINDE-029304010
KINDE-029306020
KINDE-029306030
KINDE-029306120
KINDE-029306130
KINDE-029306130

1581815
1543723
1053845
2017101
1508986
1039370
2077296
2125148
1573117
2233971
2115377
1543593
2004768
2223500
2223501
2223502
2223503
2022889
1050751
2017021
2185813
1543701
2183292
2187105

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

0.69
0.31
0.77
0.85
1.36
0.86
1.00
0.86
0.71
0.99
1.02
131
1.09
0.97
0.97
0.97
0.97
1.88
1.00
1.00
0.39
1.59
1.31
1.21



